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Men / 10 / 15 yrs.,16 yrs.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mark Fu1016
MHG

12.900 12.900 12.95012.450 12.30012.450 75.950
4 1 8 6 4T 1 1 

1 

Zach Snyder1012
Emerge

13.400 12.700 12.30013.050 11.85012.200 75.500
2 2 1 11 10 6T 2 

2 

Matthew Underhill1056
Salto

12.850 11.150 13.30012.750 11.85012.300 74.200
5T 16 2T 3 8T 6T 3 

3 

Kellen Ryan1059
Madtown

13.050 11.750 12.45012.750 11.70012.450 74.150
3 8 2T 9 4T 9T 4 

4 

Jak Urlacher1074
RRVA

12.700 12.550 11.95012.500 11.65012.100 73.450
7T 3 5T 17 12 11T 5 

5 

Jackson Mellencamp1008
Chows Gymnastics

12.550 12.050 12.05012.500 11.70012.550 73.400
14 6 5T 16 3 9T 6 

6 

Connor Jenkins1072
OGA

11.750 11.400 13.20012.350 11.90012.600 73.200
26 13 9 5 2 5 7 

7 

Ian Gustafson1014
Scamps

12.450 11.700 12.60011.900 12.05012.400 73.100
15 9 13 7 6T 2 8 

8 

Saahil Tumuluri1055
Salto

12.300 12.150 12.10012.700 10.50012.700 72.450
17T 5 4 13T 1 24 9 

9 

John Wear1070
CAH

12.650 8.850 13.65012.500 11.85012.150 71.650
9T 35T 5T 1 11 6T 10 

10 

Jude Norris1011
Emerge

12.850 12.450 12.10011.600 11.00011.450 71.450
5T 4 26T 13T 22 18 11 

11 

Tanner Joas1003
Classic

12.600 11.900 11.65011.650 11.30012.000 71.100
12T 7 23T 22 13 15T 12 

12 

Hayden Loper1019
MHG

12.700 11.600 11.35011.450 12.00011.950 71.050
7T 10T 31T 28T 14 3 13 

13 

Henry Van Pietersom1057
Salto

12.650 10.000 12.40012.100 11.30011.750 70.200
9T 26 11 10 17 15T 14 

14 

Tanner Kramolisch1073
OGA

11.700 10.850 11.90011.650 11.65012.400 70.150
27 18 23T 18 6T 11T 15T

15T

Blaine Loll1086
NSG

11.350 11.600 10.90012.050 11.95012.300 70.150
32 10T 12 39T 8T 4 15T

15T

Raif Schaffner9012
IGN

12.400 11.200 12.55012.150 10.70010.500 69.500
16 15 10 8 35 22 17 

17 

Benny Lund1037
AGG

12.600 9.800 12.10011.800 11.40011.400 69.100
12T 28 14T 13T 23T 14 18 

18 

Kekoa Taylor1080
GNG

11.950 10.600 11.35011.700 10.85011.650 68.100
21T 20T 20T 28T 19T 19 19 

19 

Ethaniel Halsey1071
OGA

12.050 10.150 11.70011.500 10.75011.900 68.050
20 24 30 20T 15T 20T 20 

20 

Austin Beam1009
Emerge

11.850 11.450 11.50011.650 9.65011.700 67.800
23 12 23T 23T 18 33 21 

21 

Paul Greer1044
Eyas Gymnastics

12.250 10.600 11.70010.950 10.35011.900 67.750
19 20T 38 20T 15T 28 22 

22 

Paul Lampert1068
CAH

11.800 10.400 11.50011.800 10.65011.300 67.450
24T 23 14T 23T 26T 23 23 

23 

Tobie Stiles1076
Jam Hops

12.650 10.450 11.50011.300 10.40010.850 67.150
9T 22 36 23T 32T 27 24 

24 
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Maxwell Dewing1015
MHG

12.300 9.850 10.55011.400 11.45011.250 66.800
17T 27 33T 41 28T 13 25 

25 

Jack DeJohn1025
Triad Gymnastics

11.950 8.850 13.3509.500 11.10011.650 66.400
21T 35T 39 2 19T 17 26 

26 

Zachary Balsiger1061
LaFleur's

11.000 9.700 11.45011.800 10.25011.350 65.550
35 29 14T 26 25 29 27 

27 

Timo Kohls1066
Infinite

11.300 9.650 11.20011.600 10.75011.000 65.500
33T 30 26T 33T 31 20T 28 

28 

Carter Lease1075
Jam Hops

11.400 9.400 12.25011.750 10.45010.000 65.250
30T 32 19 12 38 25T 29 

29 

Brady Byrnes1048
Salto

11.650 9.550 11.35011.550 9.85011.250 65.200
28 31 28T 28T 28T 30 30 

30 

Brennan Cashman1077
GNG

11.300 10.700 11.25011.800 9.50010.550 65.100
33T 19 14T 31T 34 34T 31 

31 

Joel Magee1060
PGA

10.850 11.050 11.20011.450 9.50010.850 64.900
36 17 31T 33T 32T 34T 32 

32 

Dylan Jones1089
SYN

10.250 10.100 11.80011.550 9.30011.300 64.300
40 25 28T 19 26T 36T 33 

33 

Bennett Handrich1042
Air Force

10.600 9.000 11.25011.800 10.45010.300 63.400
38 33 14T 31T 36 25T 34 

34 

Danny Beaupre1034
TCT

11.550 8.800 11.40011.700 8.10011.400 62.950
29 37T 20T 27 23T 38 35 

35 

Dennis Yang1081
GNG

11.400 8.950 10.95011.350 9.30010.250 62.200
30T 34 35 38 37 36T 36 

36 

Lucas Bury1063
Infinite

10.350 6.200 11.15011.700 9.8009.350 58.550
39 39 20T 36 40 31T 37 

37 

David Gorton1064
Infinite

10.650 11.250 11.20011.250 0.00011.050 55.400
37 14 37 33T 30 39T 38 

38 

Zachary Sanders1007
Classic

10.150 5.100 10.9009.300 9.8009.600 54.850
41 40 40 39T 39 31T 39 

39 

Ian Fakler1036
TCT

11.800 8.800 11.10011.400 0.00011.500 54.600
24T 37T 33T 37 21 39T 40 

40 

Charlie Larson1047
Gleason's

13.550 0.000 13.2500.000 0.0000.000 26.800
1 41 41 4 41 39T 41 

41 
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